L/600/10308

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dasiness Linky Warne)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
0
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
RECEIVED MAY 1 6 RECD
RECTO

Office Use Only

N-37746



700285796327

05/17/16--01004--012 **130.00

EFFACTIVE DATE

WALLS PHIZ:51

MAY 24 2016 S GILBERT

COVER LETTER

4

TO:

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT	MICHAEL KYRELLOS MD, PLI	LC	
SO BULC		Limited Liabili	ly Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.
Please reti	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ellowing:
	ASHRAF BOULES		
		Name of l	Person
	A & M ACCOUNTING & TAX SE	RVICE CO	
		. Firm/Cor	npany
	27130 JOHN R RD., SUITE 201		
		Addre	SS
	MADISON HTS, MI 48071		
	MKYRELLOS@YAHOO.COM	City/State and	Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future ar	nual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
	ASHRAF BOULES	248	543-6130
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F	iling Fee \$\frac{1}{\sqrt{130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}}	└─ Certifie	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	N E C 2	treet Address lew Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle Callahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 24, 2016

ASHRAF BOULES 27130 JOHN R RD. SUITE 201 MADISON HTS, MI 48071

SUBJECT: MICHAEL KYRELLOS MD, PLLC

Ref. Number: W16000037746



We have received your document for MICHAEL KYRELLOS MD, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific purpose of the entity must be set forth in the document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 416A00010903

www.sunbiz.org

D O DOV 2007 M 11 1 P1 '1 000

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

, *** 41	j J	Access Access Contracts	

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

16 JUH-6 PM 12: 51

Mailing Address:

MICHAEL KYRELLOS MD, PLLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ALASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2160 CORBIN PLACE	2160 CORBIN PLACE
PALM HARBOR	PALM HARBOR
FL 34683	FL 34683

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Principal Office Address:

MICHAEL KYRELL	<u>os</u>		
	Name		
2160 CORBIN PLAC	E		
Florida street address	(P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
PALM HARBOR	FL	34683	
City	State	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Provident Party a priBurgito (1475 6 21)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u> Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	MICHAEL KYRELLOS
	2160 CORBIN PLACE
	PALM HARBOR, FL 34683
EV: Effective date, if other than tetive date is listed, the date mus	he date of filing: MAY 12, 2016 (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
ctive date is listed, the date mus f filing.) the date inserted in this block do nent's effective date on the Depa	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 cs not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
EV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filing.) the date inserted in this block do nent's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department's effective for the provisions, if any. Pupose For vita	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not rement of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filing.) the date inserted in this block doment's effective date on the Department's effetive date on the Department's effective date on the Department's	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no retment of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) The date inserted in this block donent's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9 tes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not rement of State's records. Schring PLLC 15: 3y Licensed Physicans
EV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filing.) The date inserted in this block do nent's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not rement of State's records. Substitute of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filing.) The date inserted in this block do nent's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not rement of State's records. Licensed Physicans of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
EV: Effective date, if other than to ctive date is listed, the date must filing.) The date inserted in this block do nent's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not rement of State's records. Schrüng PLLC IS: By Licensed Physicans executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. In false information submitted in a document to the Department of State I degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.